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fﬂ:ﬁﬁ;ﬁ 1 FR0 96.0% 96.1% 96.2% 516.2%
1 05t 96.9% 97.0% 97.1% %.1%
2 - 97 8% |— =979% |— '97'9‘} 98.0%
3 R 98.7% 98.8% 98.8% 98.9%
4 FERE 99.6% 99.7% 99.7% 99.8%
5 FEfRE 100.5% 100.6% 100.6% 100.7%
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1 4 Al 96.0% 96.1% 96.2% 96.2% 96.3% 96.4% 96.5% 96.5% 96.6% 96.7% 96.8% 96.8%
1 48 96.9% 97.0% 97.1% 97.1% 97.2% 97.3% 97.4% 97.4% 97.5% 97.6% 97.6% 97.7%
2 A% 97.8% 97.9% 97.9% 98.0% 98.1% 98.2% 98.2% 98.3% 98.4% 98.5% 98.5% 98.6%
3 A% 98.7% 98.8% 98.8% 98.9% 99.0% 99.1% 99.1% 99.2% 99.3% 99.4% 99.4% 99.5%
4 AR 99.6% 99.7% 99.7% 99.8% 99.9% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.1% | 100.2% | 100.3% | 100.3% | 100.4%
5 A% 100.5% | 100.6% | 100.6% | 100.7% | 100.8% | 100.9% | 100.9% | 101.0% | 101.1% | 101.2% | 101.2% | 101.3%
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1 4EA 96.0% 96.1% 96.1% 96.2% 96.3% 96.3% 96.4% 96.4% 96.5% 96.6% 96.6% 96.7%
1 A% 96.7% 96.8% 96.9% 96.9% 97.0% 97.0% 97.1% 97.2% 97.2% 97.3% 97.3% 97.4%
2 ARk 97.5% 97.5% 97.6% 97.6% 97.7% 97.8% 97.8% 97.9% 97.9% 98.0% 98.1% 98.1%
3 ARk 98.2% 98.2% 98.3% 98.4% 98.4% 98.5% 98.5% 98.6% 98.6% 98.7% 98.8% 98.8%
4 AR 98.9% 98.9% 99.0% 99.1% 99.1% 99.2% 99.2% 99.3% 99.4% 99.4% 99.5% 99.5%
5 ARkl 99.6% 99.7% 99.7% 99.8% 99.8% 99.9% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.1% | 100.1% | 100.2% | 100.2%
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1 4 Al 96.3% 96.4% 96.4% 96.5% 96.5% 96.6% 96.6% 96.7% 96.7% 96.8% 96.8% 96.9%
1 £E%0tE 96.9% 96.9% 97.0% 97.0% 97.1% 97.1% 97.2% 97.2% 97.3% 97.3% 97.4% 97.4%
2 A% 97.5% 97.5% 97.6% 97.6% 97.7% 97.7% 97.7% 97.8% 97.8% 97.9% 97.9% 98.0%
3 A% 98.0% 98.1% 98.1% 98.2% 98.2% 98.3% 98.3% 98.3% 98.4% 98.4% 98.5% 98.5%
4 AR 98.6% 98.6% 98.7% 98.7% 98.7% 98.8% 98.8% 98.9% 98.9% 99.0% 99.0% 99.1%
5 A% 99.1% 99.1% 99.2% 99.2% 99.3% 99.3% 99.4% 99.4% 99.5% 99.5% 99.5% 99.6%
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FESTTE T EQ EQ EQ ENQ T T ENQ T T EQ EQ
1 4EA 96.3% 96.4% 96.4% 96.4% 96.5% 96.5% 96.6% 96.6% 96.7% 96.7% 96.8% 96.8%
1 A% 96.8% 96.9% 96.9% 97.0% 97.0% 97.0% 97.1% 97.1% 97.2% 97.2% 97.3% 97.3%
2 ARk 97.3% 97.4% 97.4% 97.5% 97.5% 97.5% 97.6% 97.6% 97.7% 97.7% 97.8% 97.8%
3 ARk 97.8% 97.9% 97.9% 98.0% 98.0% 98.0% 98.1% 98.1% 98.2% 98.2% 98.2% 98.3%
4 AR 98.3% 98.3% 98.4% 98.4% 98.5% 98.5% 98.5% 98.6% 98.6% 98.7% 98.7% 98.7%
5 ARkl 98.8% 98.8% 98.8% 98.9% 98.9% 99.0% 99.0% 99.0% 99.1% 99.1% 99.1% 99.2%
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1 A 96.2% 96.3% 96.4% 96.5% 96.6% 96.7% 96.8% 96.9% 97.0% 97.1% 97.2% 97.3%
1 48 97.4% 97.5% 97.6% 97.8% 97.9% 98.0% 98.1% 98.2% 98.3% 98.4% 98.5% 98.6%
2 AR 98.7% 98.8% 98.9% 99.0% 99.1% 99.2% 99.3% 99.4% 99.5% 99.6% 99.7% 99.8%
3 AE R 99.9% 100.1% 100.2% 100.3% 100.4% 100.5% 100.6% 100.7% 100.8% 100.9% 101.0% 101.1%
4 101.2% 101.3% 101.4% 101.5% 101.7% 101.8% 101.9% 102.0% 102.1% 102.2% 102.3% 102.4%
5 4% 102.5% 102.6% 102.7% 102.8% 103.0% 103.1% 103.2% 103.3% 103.4% 103.5% 103.6% 103.7%
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1 A 96.2% 96.3% 96.4% 96.5% 96.6% 96.6% 96.7% 96.8% 96.9% 97.0% 97.1% 97.2%
1 it 97.2% 97.3% 97.4% 97.5% 97.6% 97.7% 97.8% 97.9% 97.9% 98.0% 98.1% 98.2%
2 R 98.3% 98.4% 98.5% 98.6% 98.6% 98.7% 98.8% 98.9% 99.0% 99.1% 99.2% 99.3%
3 I 99.4% 99.4% 99.5% 99.6% 99.7% 99.8% 99.9% 100.0% 100.1% 100.2% 100.2% 100.3%
4 FEgIH 100.4% 100.5% 100.6% 100.7% 100.8% 100.9% 101.0% 101.0% 101.1% 101.2% 101.3% 101.4%
5 kit 101.5% 101.6% 101.7% 101.8% 101.8% 101.9% 102.0% 102.1% 102.2% 102.3% 102.4% 102.5%
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1 AFAR 96.6% 96.7% 96.8% 96.9% 97.0% 97.1% 97.2% 97.2% 97.3% 97.4% 97.5% 97.6%
1 At 97.7% 97.8% 97.9% 98.0% 98.1% 98.2% 98.3% 98.4% 98.5% 98.5% 98.6% 98.7%
2 AEEt 98.8% 98.9% 99.0% 99.1% 99.2% 99.3% 99.4% 99.5% 99.6% 99.7% 99.8% 99.9%
3 ALt 100.0% | 100.1% | 100.1% | 100.2% | 100.3% | 100.4% | 100.5% | 100.6% | 100.7% | 100.8% | 100.9% | 101.0%
4 it 101.1% | 101.2% | 101.3% | 101.4% | 101.5% | 101.6% | 101.7% | 101.8% | 101.9% | 102.0% | 102.1% | 102.1%
5 At 102.2% | 102.3% | 102.4% | 1025% | 102.6% | 102.7% | 102.8% | 102.9% | 103.0% | 103.1% | 103.2% | 103.3%
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1 AR 96.6% 96.7% 96.8% 96.8% 96.9% 97.0% 97.1% 97.2% 97.2% 97.3% 97.4% 97.5%
1 4t 97.6% 97.6% 97.7% 97.8% 97.9% 98.0% 98.1% 98.1% 98.2% 98.3% 98.4% 98.5%
2 ARGt 98.5% 98.6% 98.7% 98.8% 98.9% 99.0% 99.0% 99.1% 99.2% 99.3% 99.4% 99.4%
RES i 99.5% 99.6% 99.7% 99.8% 99.8% 99.9% | 100.0% | 100.1% | 100.2% | 100.3% | 100.3% | 100.4%
4 100.5% | 100.6% | 100.7% | 100.7% | 100.8% | 100.9% | 101.0% | 101.1% | 101.2% | 101.2% | 101.3% | 101.4%
5 ALt 101.5% | 101.6% | 101.6% | 101.7% | 101.8% | 101.9% | 102.0% | 102.1% | 102.1% | 102.2% | 102.3% | 102.4%




